
Namn Ak.kort Förening

1 WOLFRAM Joakim 931461 ESKILSTUNA 97 95 99 100 99 100 590 36

2 SVENSSON Mikael 565572 ASPÖ 97 100 96 100 97 97 587 40

3 WALLBERG Eric 464008 KVIBERG 97 99 97 97 98 99 587 37

4 TROUIN Dennis 480549 DJURÖ 96 98 93 100 96 97 580 34

5 PREIHOLT Henrik 920188 ESKILSTUNA 97 95 96 97 97 97 579 29

6 ANDERSSON Sam 1535068 KÄVLINGE 97 99 96 95 96 96 579 28

7 DIMBERG Peter 1411751 UPPSALA 95 96 96 98 97 96 578 30

8 HED Tomas 499998 FORSA 97 97 92 96 98 96 576 26

9 SOLDIN Johan 913724 ESKILSTUNA 98 97 94 95 96 95 575 30

10 LINDSTRÖM Henrik 520741 FORSA 96 95 89 94 96 99 569 23

1 LÖVGREN Jonas 888241 ASPÖ 98 96 95 96 93 94 572 26

2 JÖNSSON Per 241207 TROSA-HÖLEBO 94 96 93 93 92 96 564 20

3 ANDERSSON Patrik 298332 AVESTA 89 88 89 92 93 89 540 13

1 JOHNSSON Christer 936322 92 84 91 90 87 92 536 13

1 MÅNSSON Emma 235230 ASPÖ 100 98 97 98 393 28

2 FRANZEN Andrea 575884 KVIBERG 99 97 98 99 393 26

3 RODRIGUEZ Karina 968116 ESKILSTUNA 98 100 97 97 392 26

4 SÄKER Hanna 582616 SKOGA-EKSH. 96 98 99 98 391 27

5 TÖRNVALL Caroline 1411563 ULTUNA 97 98 97 97 389 28

6 OLOFSSON Linda 248767 KINNEVED 97 98 98 96 389 21

7 WALLEN Sara 922075 ESKILSTUNA 98 94 99 96 387 26

8 LINDGREN Emma 545352 TROSA-HÖLEBO 97 97 97 96 387 24

9 MARTINSSON Martina 497723 DÄDESJÖ 96 99 96 96 387 21

10 ÖFVERSTRÖM Anna 1038807 ESKILSTUNA 96 98 97 95 386 21

11 HALLÉN Carolina 936986 TROSA-HÖLEBO 97 99 93 97 386 20

12 JOHANSSON Fanny 604485 KVIBERG 98 96 97 95 386 19

13 JOHANSSON Johanna 582452 SKILLINGARYD 96 97 98 95 386 19

14 FAGERSTRÖM Emelie 565568 ASPÖ 95 95 98 97 385 18

15 RAMSING Lolo 574813 KVIBERG 90 97 96 96 379 17

16 WAHLSTEDT Marina 1159113 SJUHÄRADSB. 90 84 87 92 353 8

Damer

Total 

Score

Seniorer Elit

Seniorer B

Seniorer A

51-60

DUBBELTEST 10M
Eskilstuna 13 November 2011

SJUHÄRADSB.

Omgång 1

In- 

Ten

1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50



1 PERSSON Jörgen 419211 FÄLTJÄGARNA 99 100 99 99 99 98 594 47

2 HOFF Johan 1106591 ROASJÖ 99 97 97 100 98 96 587 38

3 MADSEN Marcus 493412 VELLINGE 97 99 97 99 98 96 586 38

4 AXELSSON Tom 604428 KVIBERG 95 97 97 96 98 97 580 32

5 WILANDER Henrik 1481159 ÖSSJÖ 96 98 98 96 90 91 569 24

6 ANDERSSON Jim 240014 TRELLEBORG 97 91 96 94 87 89 554 14

7 TROUIN Jonatan 127733 DJURÖ 95 87 94 92 87 94 549 11

1 CHRISTENSSON Andreas 679589 VELLINGE 96 95 94 92 95 94 566 19

2 WALLENTIN Anton 1034459 TRELLEBORG 95 94 93 96 94 92 564 23

3 LUNDFALL Peter 557828 DJURÖ 97 90 94 96 93 91 561 22

4 LUNDFALL Peter 557828 DJURÖ 90 94 92 94 92 96 558 19

5 NORRGÅRD Robin 136996 DJURÖ 93 94 90 94 92 94 557 18

6 JÖNSSON-P. Johan 1328381 ROASJÖ 93 90 88 96 91 91 549 12

7 CONEJEROS Bryan 924781 ESKILSTUNA 92 90 92 92 93 89 548 11

1 JOHANSSON Lotten 566584 HEBY 99 100 98 100 397 33

2 ROSEN Ida 916486 ESKILSTUNA 95 95 97 99 386 23

3 CEKAL Emelie 595248 AVESTA 95 97 94 97 383 19

4 NYRELL Evelina 464254 SJUHÄRADSB. 94 97 95 96 382 19

1 ARVIDSSON Michaela 290659 SKILLINGARYD 98 100 99 100 397 31

2 ANDERSSON Annie 1106583 SJUHÄRADSB. 99 98 99 98 394 22

3 KARLSSON Hilde 1408355 RAMSELEFORS 99 97 99 97 392 27

4 BERGFELDT Madeleine 1528770 MALUNG 97 98 95 97 387 18

5 PAULSSON Linda 978696 TROSA-HÖLEBO 97 97 97 95 386 18

6 ANDERSSON Jenny 231297 BROMÖLLA 96 96 96 97 385 23

7 CEKAL Gabriella 488906 AVESTA 95 98 96 95 384 17

8 ANDERSSON Amanda 1087579 ROMMEHED 98 92 98 93 381 20

9 KARLSSON Hanna 1408354 RAMSELEFORS 97 95 90 97 379 20

10 ÖSTMAN Anna 488905 RAMSELEFORS 93 97 94 95 379 16

11 HALLÉN Emelie 946506 TROSA-HÖLEBO 94 96 94 95 379 15

12 AHLÉN Sandra 302373 BOTKYRKA 94 97 92 94 377 16

13 NILSSON Amanda 1054957 BETED 89 88 92 85 354 6

14 JANSSON Malin 1486524 BOGSTA 93 90 82 84 349 7

1 ANDERSSON Ida 1345572 SJUHÄRADSB. 96 93 96 95 380 17

2 ENGDAHL Louise 624862 BOTKYRKA 91 96 97 96 380 16

3 NYRELL Matilda 577647 SJUHÄRADSB. 92 92 93 89 366 8

Damjuniorer A

Herrjuniorer B

Herrjuniorer A

Damjuniorer C

Damjuniorer B



1 PERSSON Håkan 971764 BJÖRKSTA 94 97 97 94 93 94 569 23

1 SVENSSON Mikael 565572 ASPÖ 100 99 100 99 99 99 596 45

2 DIMBERG Peter 1411751 UPPSALA 97 97 98 99 98 99 588 42

3 WALLBERG Eric 464008 KVIBERG 96 97 99 99 96 98 585 36

4 WOLFRAM Joakim 931461 ESKILSTUNA 97 99 97 97 94 99 583 39

5 TROUIN Dennis 480549 DJURÖ 97 97 94 96 96 98 578 31

6 HED Tomas 499998 FORSA 94 94 96 96 94 92 566 20

7 LINDSTRÖM Henrik 520741 FORSA 93 95 96 90 93 92 559 13

1 LÖVGREN Jonas 888241 ASPÖ 94 96 96 95 98 95 574 27

2 JÖNSSON Per 241207 TROSA-HÖLEBO 94 92 98 96 94 95 569 16

3 ANDERSSON Patrik 298332 AVESTA 86 95 95 93 94 94 557 17

1 JOHNSSON Christer 936322 SJUHÄRADSB. 89 92 94 91 86 92 544 13

1 SÄKER Hanna 582616 SKOGA-EKSH. 99 98 100 100 397 33

2 FRANZEN Andrea 575884 KVIBERG 99 99 98 96 392 27

3 OLOFSSON Linda 248767 KINNEVED 98 100 99 95 392 26

4 ÖFVERSTRÖM Anna 1038807 ESKILSTUNA 100 97 99 96 392 25

5 LINDGREN Emma 545352 TROSA-HÖLEBO 99 98 98 97 392 24

6 RODRIGUEZ Karina 968116 ESKILSTUNA 98 96 99 97 390 28

7 TÖRNVALL Caroline 1411563 ULTUNA 95 97 98 98 388 21

8 WALLEN Sara 922075 ESKILSTUNA 97 97 96 98 388 20

9 MÅNSSON Emma 235230 ASPÖ 97 96 96 98 387 21

10 MARTINSSON Martina 497723 DÄDESJÖ 97 98 98 94 387 21

11 JOHANSSON Johanna 582452 SKILLINGARYD 97 95 97 97 386 23

12 HALLÉN Carolina 936986 TROSA-HÖLEBO 95 97 96 97 385 20

13 JOHANSSON Fanny 604485 KVIBERG 96 95 97 97 385 16

14 RAMSING Lolo 574813 KVIBERG 92 93 97 96 378 14

15 WAHLSTEDT Marina 1159113 SJUHÄRADSB. 93 91 84 91 359 9

Veteraner

Damer

DUBBELTEST 10M

Eskilstuna 13 November 2011

Omgång 2

Seniorer Elit

Seniorer A

Seniorer B



1 WILANDER Henrik 1481159 ÖSSJÖ 99 98 99 99 97 99 591 36

2 MADSEN Marcus 493412 VELLINGE 98 98 100 98 98 98 590 40

3 HOFF Johan 1106591 ROASJÖ 96 98 97 98 99 96 584 33

4 PERSSON Jörgen 419211 FÄLTJÄGARNA 97 95 99 95 98 99 583 34

5 AXELSSON Tom 604428 KVIBERG 96 96 95 97 97 98 579 28

6 ZETTERVALL Oskar 1436264 BOTKYRKA 94 94 93 93 89 95 558 18

7 TROUIN Jonatan 127733 DJURÖ 91 89 97 89 93 89 548 17

1 CONEJEROS Bryan 924781 ESKILSTUNA 91 91 93 94 95 91 555 21

2 CHRISTENSSON Andreas 679589 VELLINGE 91 92 93 93 91 95 555 20

3 NORRGÅRD Robin 136996 DJURÖ 96 92 90 90 93 90 551 17

4 JÖNSSON-P. Johan 1328381 ROASJÖ 86 93 89 91 91 92 542 10

1 JOHANSSON Lotten 566584 HEBY 99 100 98 99 396 32

2 NYRELL Evelina 464254 SJUHÄRADSB. 95 95 94 95 379 18

3 FAGERSTRÖM Emelie 565568 ASPÖ 92 91 96 93 372 6

1 ARVIDSSON Michaela 290659 SKILLINGARYD 99 98 98 98 393 28

2 ANDERSSON Annie 1106583 SJUHÄRADSB. 99 96 97 98 390 25

3 CEKAL Gabriella 488906 AVESTA 98 97 95 99 389 22

4 KARLSSON Hanna 1408354 RAMSELEFORS 98 98 94 98 388 23

5 HALLÉN Emelie 946506 TROSA-HÖLEBO 96 97 97 95 385 24

6 ANDERSSON Amanda 1087579 ROMMEHED 93 96 96 96 381 16

7 BERGFELDT Madeleine 1528770 MALUNG 96 92 94 94 376 13

8 ANDERSSON Jenny 231297 BROMÖLLA 94 94 93 92 373 12

9 AHLÉN Sandra 302373 BOTKYRKA 94 91 94 91 370 11

10 PAULSSON Linda 978696 TROSA-HÖLEBO 91 94 91 92 368 9

11 JANSSON Malin 1486524 BOGSTA 86 91 92 86 355 9

1 ANDERSSON Ida 1345572 SJUHÄRADSB. 92 96 97 93 378 15

2 NYRELL Matilda 577647 SJUHÄRADSB. 92 91 91 88 362 7

1 PERSSON Håkan 971764 BJÖRKSTA 93 93 96 98 95 97 572 25

Herrjuniorer A

Herrjuniorer B

Damjuniorer A

Damjuniorer B

Damjuniorer C

Veteran 55


